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Event 9: MSC Adenau K2 - EventProg: 1-Qualifikation - HeatN. 1 Qualify 08 Min.
Best Time of the Day = ] R Best Time of the Month
Driver Category Hour Sec/Lap Driver Category Date Sec/Lap
1| RADUNZ GERO | RIMO 18.30.05 31,272 1 HAHN FELIX RIMO 10/04/12 30,623
2| JUNGLING RIMO 18.28.49| 31,620 2| Felix Hahn RIMO 10/04/12| 30,687
3| SCHMITT JENS | RIMO 18.17.58 31,778 3| Hahn Felix RIMO 10/04/12 30,762
4| STOLL RIMO 18.29.41 31,989 4| KOCH SVEN RIMO 01/04/12 31,100
5| KLEIN FABIAN R'IMg 18.28.07 32,219 5| RADUNZ G!’:’RO RIMO ) 16/04/12| 31,272
Km/h Sec/Lap
Result Driver Kart |Average| Best |Average| Best |Total Time| N.Laps| Delay

1 |[RADUNZ GERO 6| 41,53 | 44,321 | 33,375 31,272 | 400,505 12

2 |JUNGLING AARON 8| 38,64 | 43,833 | 35,870 31,620 394,574 11| 0,348

3 |STOLL RAPHAEL 9| 39,69 43,327 | 34,921 | 31,989 | 419,057 12| 0,717

4 |KLEIN FABIAN 5| 38,38 | 43,018 | 36,109 | 32,219 397,196 11| 0,947

5 |JUNGSCHLAEGER MALTE 14| 40,70 | 42,934 | 34,053 | 32,282 | 408,640 12| 1,010

6 |THEISEN NICK 20| 41,14 | 42,909 | 33,692 | 32,301 404,307 12| 1,029

7 |KNOPP MARC 15| 40,30 | 42,642 | 34,392 | 32,503 | 412,698 12| 1,231

8 |HARTKOPF TOBIAS 16| 40,28 | 41,876 | 34,413 | 33,098 | 412,959 12| 1,826

9 |AHMADI DAVID 12| 37,84 | 39,448 | 36,627 | 35,135 | 402,899 11 3.861

S st R T T WG WM Bl ]
38,23437,894936,316| 38,580 35,400 36,027 34,704 35,201 39,191
32,00431,91337,847|32,909 32,784 32,934 33,13( 33,944 36,731
35,08936,412434,740| 35,434 32,781 32,944 32,913 33,374 35,574
37,74438,36236,928| 38,185 33,789 32,344 32,904 33,098 36,719
32,39634,02934,877| 32,245 32,504 32,457 38,544 33,26( 35,135
33,79334,65437,960( 39,895 32,282 32,579 32,993 33,327 37,707
33,761|48,47135,757| 38,419 32,627 32,314 33,39 33,226 35,833
31,831(33,49035,743| 32,219 37,709 37,193 36,609 38,424 36,206
31,521/31,62032,515| 35,757 32,540 32,301 32,503 33,234 35,537
31,58332,23332,059( 38,094 32,44¢ 34,826 36,576 33,897 36,955
31,27935,49531,989| 35,460 38,491 34,990 35,421 35,031 37,311
12 '31;2?2 32,326 35,291 33,397 33,007 36,934
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Event 9: MSC Adenau K2 - EventProg: 2-Rennen - HeatN. 1
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MSC Junior 24Laps

Best Time of the Month

Klasse

Datum [Sek/Runde

Beste

HAHN FELIX
Felix Hahn
Hahn Felix
KOCH SVEN
RADGNZ GERO

RIMO
RIMO
RIMO
RIMO
RIMO

10/04/12
10/04/12
10/04/12
01/04/12
16/04/12

30,623
30,687
30,762
31,100
31,272

Durchschnitt

Sek/Runde

Beste

Gesamtzeit

Rundenanzahl| Delay | Strafe| Endstand

1 |RADUNZ GERO
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1 2

0

4

JUNGLING AARON
KLEIN FABIAN
STOLL RAPHAEL
THEISEN NICK
JUNGSCHLAEGER MALTE 1
KNOPP MARC
HARTKOPF TOBIAS
AHMADI DAVID

1
2

1
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14

5
0
8
2
6
6
9
5

40,82
40,80
40,55
39,74
39,71
39,67
39,44
38,37
35,50
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44,098
44,281
44,013
42,866
43,269
43,056
43,144
,888
39,854

33,950
33,972
34,180
34,880
34,905
34,941
35,139
36,123
39,044

31,430
31,300
31,491
32,333
32,032
32,191
32,125
33,088

814,803
815,332
820,331
837,108
837,710
838,576
843,330
830,834

34,777
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5,528
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22,907
23,773
28,527
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3laps|
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83,96784,520
32,02931,794
32,29132,617
31,85431,854
31,97331,582
31,70031,804
33,08933,036
31,57631,642
31,69(31,565
31,78(Q32,21§
31,43031,480
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31,670Q31,439

85,077
31,973
32,521
31,794
31,652
31,809
32,963
31,742
33,769
31,802
31,637
31,491

85,894
33,458
32,670
32,870
32,570
32,634
32,782
32,451
32,504
32,519
32,497
32,544

31,61631,643
31 ,51%3?{36@";
31,44331,641
31,50831,408
31,69031,673
31,69431,678
31,53131,773

31,611
31,879
32,221
31,627
31,684
31,721
31,952

32,885
32,494
32,964
32,657
32,349
32,734

87,938
32,749
32,823
33,308
32,333
32,767
33,144
32,065

87,329
33,037
32,852

89,256
32,844
32,495

3
3

89,679

90,476
35,878
35,898

3,708
3,088

33,053
32,574
32,802

32,6883
32,1653
32,7673
32,989 33,3693
32,191 32,687

32,811
32,550
32,314
33,686
32,309
32,400
32,475
32,504
32,224
32,033

32,764
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32,111
31,807
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31,57531,746
31,41531,878
32,03031,859
31,88031,646
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31,76432,277

32,742
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32,627
32,364

32,333
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33,303
32,200
33,030
32,235
32,307

32,205

32,740 32,463
32,470 32,125
32,540 32,234
32,551 34,953
32,554 32,794
32,418 33,070
32,215 32,287
32,80q 32,165
32,453 32,586
32,616 32,763
32,722 32,234
32,487 32,401
33,252 33,956
32,273 33,092
33,334 33,046
32,319 32,891

3
3
3

3
3

33,449
33,464
33,951
33,271
33,093

33,107
356,293
33,691
34,341

35,492 34,777
33,981

3,265
3,105
3,855
3,207

36,782
35,554
35,643
35,321
39,081
40,099
35,814
35,738
36,995
37,197
35,558
35,941
35,121
34,813
37,480
40,466

3,619
3,705
3,123

35,287
3,599
3,749
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